



Parts List				
Item	Qty	Part Number	Part Name	Description
1	6	K-11	Head Bolt	M8 x 120 Head Bolt Stainless Steel
2	6	K-11B	Head Bolt Split Washer	M8 Head Bolt Split Washer SUS
3	6	K-11A	Head Bolt Flat Washer	M8 Head Bolt Flat Washer SUS
4	1	K-10	Pumphead MXD	Large Pump Head PP
5	4	K-05	O-Ring Valve 1 1/4"	O-Ring Valve 1 1/4" EPDM
6	2	K-02	Valve	Main Valve 1 1/4"
7	2	K-03S	Checkball 22 SUS	Stainless Steel Check Ball 7/8"
8	2	K-04	Ballcage 1 1/4"	Ballcage 1 1/4" PP
9	2	K-07	Union Nut	Union Nut PP 1 1/4"
10	2	K-01	1st Joint 1 1/4"	1st Joint 1 1/4" PP
11	1	K-18E	Diaphragm 140	140 mm Diaphragm
12	1	K-13	Diaphragm Connector	Diaphragm Connector SUS
13	1	K-10A	Backing Ring	Backing Ring PP
14	4	K-35	Capscrew M8:30	Capscrew Headflange M8x30
15	1	K-15	Oil Seal Piston	Oil Seal 15307 for Piston
16	1	K-23	Main Flange	Main Flange Large
17	1	K-16	Cap Screw M5:16	Capscrew for Piston Flange m5x16
18	1	K-24	Spring	Steel Spring
19	1	K-25	Piston Shaft	Piston Shaft
20	1	MX-GB	MXD Gearbox	MXD Gearbox